FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-104-012

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

95 FT .29 AN S
2 JEROME PLAT E PT

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

10-28-66
5-16-68

7-28-69

10-6-80

7-10-89
7-22-97

10-1-97

COPES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

COPES IMPERIAL INC
LAMB, SAMUEL F & HELEN M

LAMB SAMUEL F

BRYANT PAUL E & RUTH NORENE
BRYANT RUTH NORENE

WAGNER ELIZABETH G

C.F. 2 TRS. 36.50
NO CF.

C.F. 83.00
NO SP

SP 114,500




